
Service Notice For Case: 15-1717-EL-BTX Page 1 of^ 

CASE NUMBER: 15-1717-EL-BTX 
CASE DESCRIPTION: SOUTH FIELD ENERGY LLC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 6/7/2016 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: Ct I C I / ^ 

Sign Here: 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

* Stock, John F 
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP 
41 S. High St., Suite 2600 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-223-9300 
Fax:614-223-9330 
Email:jstock@beneschlaw.com 

*Howard, Stephen M Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5401 

Fax:614-719-4772 

Email:smhoward@vorys.com 

*Schmidt, RobertJMr. 
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur 
41 South High St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)227-2028 
Fax:(614)227-2100 
Email;rschmidt@porterwright.com 

o 
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none *Hight, Debra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Butler, Matt Mr. 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 e. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7670 
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Guttman, Scott M Mr. 
Vorys, Sater 
52 East Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)464-6272 
Email:smguttman@vorys.com 

none * Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Miller, Christopher L. Mr. 
Ice Miller LLP 
250 West Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-462-5033 
Fax:614-224-3886 
Email:Christopher.Miller@icemiller.com 
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none *Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attomey General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Settineri, Michael J. Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462 
Fax:614-719-5146 
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com 

none *Herold, Tad A Mr. 
Columbiana Coimty Economic Development 
Department 
130 Maple Street 

Lisbon^OH 44432 
Phone:330-424-9078 
Fax:330-424-0577 
Email:therold@columbianacodev.org 

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS ^ ^ 
INCORPORATED ^ ^ ^ ^ 

76 S MAE Ĵ ST 

AKRON,OH 44308 
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